
TALLATGE I  PREUS
EQUIPACIÓ  CECELL




PANTALÓ DE
XANDALL
LLARGS

DESSUADORA

SAMARRETA DE
PASSEIG

("NOIA" I "NOI")

MALLES CURTES

SAMARRETA DE
JOC

8,13€

9,63€

6,15€

5,5€

8€

YXS - 3XL

YXS - 3XL

YXS - 3XL

6XS - 2XL

10 - 3XL

16,25€

19,25€

12,30€

11€

16€

MOTXILLA 9,05€- 18,10€

ROBA
PREU 50%

(NOU
MEMBRE

DEL CLUB)

TALLES
PREU

MEMBRE
DEL CLUB


